
We reserve the right to make modifications

R
el

ea
se

 M
ec

ha
ni

sm
s 

13
.0

2.
20

15
   

   
©

 2
01

5,
 S

up
er

 S
ys

te
m

s

COLOR : ZINC PLATED (WHITE)
MATERIAL      :    STEEL

LEFT HAND SIDE

COLOR : ZINC PLATED (WHITE)
MATERIAL      :    STEEL

COLOR : ZINC PLATED (WHITE)
MATERIAL      :    STEEL

R3

Also Available in Stainless Steel AISI 316 Grade
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Standard dimensions  in mm

GAS SPRINGS

RELEASE MECHANISMS super

COLOR : ZINC PLATED (WHITE)
MATERIAL      :    STEEL

Ø6

R5

Ø8

M10X1

28

M10X1

COLOR : ZINC PLATED (WHITE)
MATERIAL      :    STEEL

R6
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Ø10

41

70

M10X1.5
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±0.10

±0.10

+0.10

+0.10

±0.10

±0.10

±0.10

+0.10

+0.10

LEFT HAND SIDE

COLOR : ZINC PLATED (WHITE)
MATERIAL      :    STEEL

R4

M10X1

Ø8
+0.10+0.10

Ø8.2

±0.10

±0.05

If you have any questions about specifying your requirement please e-mail us at sales@gasprings.com
 or Call us at 0091 11 27791117,27791118 Log on to our website www.gasprings.com
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